Date

04/17/
24

04/24/
24
05/01/
24
05/08/

24

05/15/
24

05/22/
24
05/29/
24
06/05/
24
06/12/
24

06/19/
24

06/26/
24
07/03/
24

07/10/
24

07/17/
24
07/24/
24
07/31/
24

08/07/
24

Time

:00 PM PDT

:50 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

Games for Pumpjack, Out for Kicks

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Wynford

Pumpjack
Wynford

Pumpjack
Junction

Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Junction

Pumpjack
Pumpjack
Pumpjack

Pumpjack

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Shinden
Prince of Whales
Fountainhead
Pumpjack
Burly Barber
Pumpjack
Crossfit 604
Pumpjack
Fountainhead
Burly Barber
MASC
Prince of Whales
Pumpjack
The Pint
Shinden
MASC

The Pint

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie

Tie
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming



